University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (01 Sep, 2025)
For DVM Jhang(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Jhang(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the
Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 03-09-2025 (Wednesday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 05-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female

1 MEHSHEM ZIA MUHAMMAD ZIA 10897 5/15/2008 87.9871
2 SAMRA JAVED JAVED IQBAL AHMAD 8189 12/30/2006 87.9531
3 LAIBA QAMMAR SUBA KHAN 10527 8/14/2006 87.8406
4 MAHNOOR HAFEEZ HAFEEZ ULLAH 10092 1/20/2005 87.8314

HAKEEM MUHAMMAD

5 KHIZRA NASEER NASEER CH 7880 8/13/2007 87.6122
6 ABIRA MALIK MUHAMMAD MUNIR 10216 5/20/2007 87.5472
7 SANA SHAUKAT SHAUKAT ALI 10190 5/27/2006 87.4554
8 IRZA 03347330433 325 5/5/2008 87.3972
9 UNEEZA NABEEL NABEEL JAVED 3888 5/11/2007 87.3632
10 SAHAR FATIMA MASOOD SATTAR 14011 3/7/2006 87.3599
11 NOOR FATIMA GHULAM SARWAR 1205 9/27/2006 87.338
12 AIMA SHAHID M SHAHID 6181 11/18/2008 87.2371
13 USHANA TAHIR 03008826518 6649 9/16/2006 86.9676
14 HAFSA KHUSHBAKHT USMAN GHANI 576 9/30/2007 86.7599
15 ALISHA FATIMA MEHR NADIR HAYAT 8253 3/18/2006 86.7428
16 MANAL BLOUCH MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 14441 8/15/2008 86.6064
17 HADEEQA SAQLAIN MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN 12870 8/22/2007 86.518
18 MUBSHARA RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 2763 10/6/2006 86.4428
19 SYEDA KHADIJA FATIMA SYED IQBAL HUSSAIN 7111 1/1/2007 86.3882
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MAHNOOR SHOAIB

SEHRISH RASHEED

ALIHA BILAL

ABEEHA NOOR

ZAINAB MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
HAFSA KOUSAR

SAYYEDA AIZA BATOOL

EMAN NISAR
TASBIHA ZAINAB

SYEDA MAHAM BATOOL KAZMI

FATIMA SATTAR

MAAZ ALI

ABDULLAH UMAR

M NAZAR MOHAYYUDIN
MEHZAD NAWAB KHAN
EHTESHAM RIAZ
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
HASSAN BIN ALI
UZAIR UMAR

ABDUL WAHEED
RAHEEB JAMSHED

ALI HASSAN

AFTAB AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AOUN TAHIR
UMAR MEHBOOB

MUHAMMAD JAWAD SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAR

MUHAMMAD TALHA AMJAD
MUHAMMAD HARIS
MUHAMMAD BASIT
ZOHAIB KHAN
MUHAMMAD UMER
MUHAMMAD ARSAM

ALI HASSAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYIB
MOAZAN RIAZ
MUHAMMAD IRFAN SAEED
AMMAR KHURSHEED
MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ALI ABDULLAH

ABDUR RAHMAN

ABU SUFYAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER
ALI RAZA

AHMED RAFEY

ABDUL MALIK
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

WASEEM HASSAN
MUHAMMAD JAWAD IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
SAJID

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MUHAMMAD BILAL
AKRAM

M.QAISAR JAVED

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
SHAD

MUHAMAD ALI ASIF

SAYYED AUN
MUHAMMAD

NISAR AHMED
RANA ABDUL KHALIQ
SYED GOHAR ABBAS
ABDUL SATTAR

BADSHAH KHAN
03423000053
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

TARIQ MEHMOOD KHAN

RIAZ AHMED

LIAQAT ALI

ALI NOOR

SHAHID SALEEM
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
JAMSHED IQBAL SIAL
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
ZAMIR HUSSAIN
ABBAS TAHIR
MEHBOOB ALI

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
JAVED

HAFIZ KHUDA
BAKHUSH

MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUSHTAQ ALI
SALAH UD DIN
FARHAD ALI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
NAZAR HUSSAIN
TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN
SANAULLAH

RIAZ AHMED

SAEED AHMAD
KHURSHEED AHMAD
RIASAT MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
KHAN

SAFDAR ALI

ROOH UL AMIN
MUHAMMADYASEEN
FAROOQ ALMAGIR
REHMAT ALI
MUHAMMAD RASHID
AZEEM ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

FAIZ MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

12049
5554
4704
1757
14225
6912
7395

5541
1473
7147
10689

8943
1400
484
538
9520
15077
4902
8130
8287
747
897
9156
1556
7054

7824

11154

7770
8563
11332
4991
8149
3500
15044
8615
9843
8418
13082
1760

8708

3645
7969
1879
491
2790
14936
9159
266

13160
11838

6/17/2007
6/25/2006
9/1/2006
6/20/2005
7/28/2007
10/28/2005
12/28/2006

10/9/2005
9/9/2007
7/22/2007
4/1/2006

10/1/2006
5/12/2009
3/18/2008
10/25/2007
4/8/2007
10/28/2006
4/10/2005
4/25/2007
4/8/2007
9/22/2005
2/21/2007
2/1/2008
12/12/2007
1/1/2005

7/9/2006

5/21/2008

2/23/2008
7/13/2005
4/3/2007
3/20/2006
2/1/2007
7/27/2007
9/14/2006
3/1/2008
12/6/2007
12/1/2008
4/10/2007
8/5/2005

11/28/2004

9/20/2006
3/8/2007
11/9/2004
3/11/2006
4/16/2008
12/3/2006
3/1/2006
12/31/2005

10/20/2007
11/3/2006

86.2519
86.2212
86.0884
86.0678
85.9908
85.9793
85.8973

85.7696
85.4985
85.4235
85.3997

90.3318
90.3255
90.3119
90.2812
90.2745
90.254

90.209

90.2063
90.1858
90.1756
90.1619
90.0902
90.0699
90.0598

90.0563

90.0528

90.0127
89.9709
89.9105
89.9
89.889
89.8856
89.8654
89.8585
89.8449
89.8073
89.8038
89.756

89.7461

89.7189
89.7181
89.7059
89.7052
89.6881
89.6779
89.6545
89.6472

89.6438
89.637
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50

RANA MUHAMMAD AHMED
HASSAN

HAFIZ ABDUL MANNAN
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD QASIM ZANGI
ZUBAIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD HANZLA

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM BIN
TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SAAD HUSSAIN
MUDASSAR IJAZ
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ZAIN UL ABDEEN

RANA LIAQUAT ALI

RANA ABDUL REHMAN
FAKHAR UD DIN
ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD YASEEN

DR. TAHIR MEHMOOD

IZHAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IJAZ
MUHAMMAD YASIN
ABDUL WAHAB

5948

14676
940
10910
10610
7801

976

10136
15121
9583

12136

8/4/2005

8/31/2004
1/11/2006
10/15/2006
11/28/2006
5/13/2005

9/9/2007

6/15/2006
5/25/2004
7/30/2009
12/16/2005

89.6268

89.6063
89.6062
89.5961
89.5908
89.5879

89.5818

89.5288
89.5243
89.5108
89.4699

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



